two-way network that allows the remote configuration and firmware update of each.  

2.1.12 Module must support requests of hourly meter readings for up to 105 days. 

2.1.13 The AMI module shall be capable of storing meter data, including hourly meter readings, alarms, as well 
as date and time stamps, for a minimum of one hundred five (105) days in non-volatile memory.  
Devices that can store more than 120 days will be considered advantageous. 

2.1.14 AMI modules shall be capable of operating on the same network as other functional devices such as 
meter service shut-off valves and acoustic leak detection devices for distribution mains that can be

[...]

of each.
	2.1.12 Module must support requests of hourly meter readings for up to 105 days.
	2.1.13 The AMI module shall be capable of storing meter data, including hourly meter readings, alarms, as well as date and time stamps, for a minimum of one hundred five (105) days in non-volatile memory.  Devices that can store more than 120 days wil...
	2.1.14 AMI modules shall be capable of operating on the same network as other functional devices such as meter service shut-off valves and acoustic leak detection devices for distribution mains that can be monitored and configured remotely from the us...